A U D I O
CABLE
PAGE 1
PAGE 2
PAGE 3
TWIN TRURIP SPEAKER CABLE
TYSONIC 100V LINE SPEAKER FLEX
TYCAB CINEMA SOUND CABLE

Insulation:  Coloured/Clear V75 PVC to AS/NZS 3808
Sheath:  N/A
Relevant Standard: AS/NZS1125, AS/NZS1574, AS/NZS3808
Code
No. of
Cores
Nominal
Area (mm2)
Strand No.
/ Size
Electrical
Resistance
@ 20°c (Ω/KM)
Nominal
OD
LFC2702 2 0.22 7/0.2 89 1.4 x 3.0
LFC21402 2 0.44 14/0.2 44.8 1.75 x 3.8
LFC22402 2 0.75 24/0.2 26.5 2.4 x 5.2
LFC26502 2 2 64/0.2 9.1 3.35 x 7.2
LFC28402 2 2.64 84/0.2 7.1 4.25 x 9.0
LFX22402 2 0.75 24/0.2 26.5 2.3 x 5.0
LFX24802 2 1.5 48/0.2 13.3 3.1 x 6.5
LFX26502 2 2 65/0.2 9.1 3.35 x 7.2
LFX28402 2 2.64 84/0.2 7.1 4.2 x 9.0
LFX219202 2 6 192/0.2 5.6 5.5 x 11.5
LFX210502 2 3.3 105/0.2 7.1 4.2 x 8.7
Clear Super Speaker
Audio
#allyourcablesorted
Tysonic 100v Line

Core Con�guration:
2 Core:  1. Red,  2. Black
4 Core:  1. Red,  2. Black,  3. White,  4. Green
Code
No. of
Cores
Nominal
Area (mm2)
Strand No.
/ Size
Electrical
Resistance
@ 20°c (Ω/KM)
Nominal
OD
LMC02/1.3 2 1.3 65/0.16 13.7 6.3
LMC04/1.3 4 1.3 65/0.16 13.7 7.1
LMC02/1.5 2 1.5 30/.25 13.3 7.1
LMC04/1.5 4 1.5 30/.25 13.3 8.1
LMC04/2.1 4 2.1 105/0.16 8.6 8.5
LMC02/2.1 2 2.1 105/0.16 8.6 7.3
LMC02/3.3 2 3.3 67/0.25 5.6 8.4
LMC04/3.3 4 3.3 67/0.25 5.6 9.2
Screened Cable
LMS2/0.37 2 0.37 21/0.15 50 3.95
Audio
#allyourcablesorted